OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 Keep Up

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 96 113,01 0,8495 100,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

40 Duvenhage, Duif

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 Keep Up

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 92 24,56 3,7459
2 90 32,18 2,7968
3 92 33,20 2,771
4 82 37,19 2,2049
5 94 46,48 2,0224
6 67 33,77 1,9840
7 52 33,01 1,5753
8 90 57,96 1,5528
9 96 66,26 1,4488
10 73 55,07 1,3256
11 59 51,32 1,1496
12 97 85,06 1,1404
13 10 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
74,6615
73,9759
58,8611
53,9886
52,9644
42,0531
41,4529
38,6777
35,3874
30,6906
30,4430

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,66
73,98
58,86
53,99
52,96
42,05
41,45
38,68
35,39
30,69
30,44

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6
14
27

2
38

9
39
35
34
17

7
13
28

Name

De Beer, Hennie
Van Zyl, Martin
Lakomski, Andre
Kruger, Mark

Van Niekerk, Leon
Thomas, Lieb
Adendorff, Gert
Reszka, Marek
Mitton, Is
Breytenbach, Sonika
Stemmet, Johan
Badenhorst, Johan
Swart, Dewald

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 Keep Up

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 90 16,79 5,3603
2 96 22,40 4,2857
3 96 27,21 3,56281
4 90 27,70 3,2491
5 67 23,35 2,8694
6 76 26,65 2,8518
7 90 31,69 2,8400
8 61 22,15 2,7540
9 52 19,46 2,6721
10 92 36,02 2,5541
11 84 32,94 2,5501
12 96 39,25 2,4459
13 75 35,17 2,1325
14 94 44,13 2,1301
15 84 42,04 1,9981
16 88 46,30 1,9006
17 75 43,48 1,7249
18 45 28,03 1,6054
19 65 41,47 1,5674
20 57 46,30 1,2311
21 78 65,37 1,1932
22 52 52,91 0,9828
23 56 70,21 0,7976
24 41 61,75 0,6640
25 43 68,07 0,6317
26 28 70,55 0,3969

STAGE
POINTS

100,0000
79,9524
65,8189
60,6137
53,5299
53,2016
52,9820
51,3765
49,8504
47,6488
47,5734
45,6289
39,7830
39,7376
37,2756
35,4576
32,1795
29,9501
29,2407
22,9669
22,2600
18,3347
14,8798
12,3867
11,7848

7,4040

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,95
65,82
60,61
53,53
53,20
52,98
51,38
49,85
47,65
47,57
45,63
39,78
39,74
37,28
35,46
32,18
29,95
29,24
22,97
22,26
18,33
14,88
12,39
11,78

7,40

COMPETITOR

#

1
22
25
11
30
16
20

3

5

4
12

8
33
24
10
26
23
32
18
29
15
42
19
31
36
21

Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Van schaik, Louwrens
Adendorff, Marius
Boshoff, Willie

Van Zyl, Frikkie
Breytenbach, Henning
Weideman, Riaan
Brown, Martin

Le Roux, Derick
Swanepoel, Willem
Van Heerden, Ruan
Oosthuizen, Deon
Ellish, Clint

Viviers, Steve

De klerk, Willem
Bouwer, Martin

Van schaik, Rika

De wet, Tiaan
Coetzee, Willie
Underhay, Adriaan
Breytenbach, Danie
Weber, Willie
Booysen, Morne
Kok, Louis
Scheepers, Waldo
Pilkington, Darren

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 Arrow

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 154 145,10 1,0613 160,0000

STAGE

POINTS PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

40 Duvenhage, Duif

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 Arrow

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 123 36,96 3,3279
2 144 45,23 3,1837
3 153 51,80 2,9537
4 133 47,02 2,8286
5 136 61,73 2,2031
6 154 71,09 2,1663
7 152 77,40 1,9638
8 123 63,83 1,9270
9 144 89,01 1,6178
10 139 100,11 1,3885
11 99 72,10 1,3731
12 157 135,01 1,1629
13 20 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
153,0674
142,0066
135,9928
105,9228
104,1499
94,4168
92,6461
77,7805
66,7551
66,0156
55,9088
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,67
88,75
85,00
66,20
65,09
59,01
57,90
48,61
41,72
41,26
34,94

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

14
39
27
9
7
35
38
2
34
17
6
13
28

Name

Van Zyl, Martin
Adendorff, Gert
Lakomski, Andre
Thomas, Lieb
Stemmet, Johan
Reszka, Marek
Van Niekerk, Leon
Kruger, Mark
Mitton, Is
Breytenbach, Sonika
De Beer, Hennie
Badenhorst, Johan
Swart, Dewald

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 2 -- Stage 2 Arrow

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 154 30,26 5,0892
2 144 28,33 5,0830
3 91 23,98 3,7948
4 119 33,30 3,5736
5 135 39,43 3,4238
6 148 44,05 3,3598
7 119 35,61 3,3418
8 156 48,79 3,1974
9 138 43,95 3,1399
10 142 46,93 3,0258
11 137 45,82 2,9900
12 114 39,14 2,9126
13 112 39,05 2,8681
14 148 55,15 2,6836
15 146 55,58 2,6268
16 150 62,74 2,3908
17 127 57,70 2,2010
18 135 65,08 2,0744
19 134 71,91 1,8634
20 131 71,43 1,8340
21 116 72,25 1,6055
22 152 100,16 1,5176
23 102 71,87 1,4192
24 118 93,92 1,2564
25 93 96,08 0,9679
26 77 83,99 0,9168

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
159,8027
119,3055
112,3494
107,6404
105,6292
105,0614
100,5222
98,7162
95,1275
94,0013
91,5698
90,1706
84,3693
82,5853
75,1649
69,1984
65,2160
58,5846
57,6579
50,4764
47,7109
44,6191
39,4995
30,4311
28,8225

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,88
74,57
70,22
67,28
66,02
65,66
62,83
61,70
59,45
58,75
57,23
56,36
52,73
51,62
46,98
43,25
40,76
36,62
36,04
31,55
29,82
27,89
24,69
19,02
18,01

COMPETITOR

#

22
1
5

12

20

32

16

25

33

29

18

30
3

11

10
8

23

42
4

24

26

15

21

19

36

31

Name

Van schaik, Louwrens
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Le Roux, Derick

Van Heerden, Ruan
Weideman, Riaan
De wet, Tiaan
Breytenbach, Henning
Adendorff, Marius
Ellish, Clint
Underhay, Adriaan
Coetzee, Willie

Van Zyl, Frikkie
Brown, Martin
Boshoff, Willie

De klerk, Willem
Oosthuizen, Deon
Van schaik, Rika
Weber, Willie
Swanepoel, Willem
Viviers, Steve
Bouwer, Martin
Breytenbach, Danie
Pilkington, Darren
Booysen, Morne
Scheepers, Waldo
Kok, Louis

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 Last Chance

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 65 110,20 0,5898 110,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

40 Duvenhage, Duif

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 Last Chance

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 29,84 3,2842
2 94 41,47 2,2667
3 72 32,61 2,2079
4 49 32,41 1,5119
5 47 36,32 1,2941
6 58 46,32 1,2522
7 68 65,11 1,0444
8 105 112,80 0,9309
9 48 56,40 0,8511
10 33 46,83 0,7047
11 53 78,05 0,6791
12 27 55,19 0,4892
13 20 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
75,9205
73,9515
50,6387
43,3428
41,9397
34,9805
31,1778
28,5054
23,6023
22,7441
16,3858

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,02
67,23
46,04
39,40
38,13
31,80
28,34
25,91
21,46
20,68
14,90

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6
2
27
14
38
9
34
13
17
39
35
7
28

Name

De Beer, Hennie
Kruger, Mark
Lakomski, Andre
Van Zyl, Martin
Van Niekerk, Leon
Thomas, Lieb
Mitton, Is
Badenhorst, Johan
Breytenbach, Sonika
Adendorff, Gert
Reszka, Marek
Stemmet, Johan
Swart, Dewald

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 3 -- Stage 3 Last Chance

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 107 27,50 3,8909
2 90 24,74 3,6378
3 100 28,80 3,4722
4 90 37,17 2,4213
5 88 37,50 2,3467
6 63 26,99 2,3342
7 90 41,54 2,1666
8 63 29,20 2,1575
9 94 45,89 2,0484
10 7 44,43 1,7331
11 60 35,42 1,6940
12 54 32,52 1,6605
13 50 37,04 1,3499
14 68 50,48 1,3471
15 34 42,57 0,7987
16 25 33,89 0,7377
17 33 57,69 0,5720
18 29 79,34 0,3655
19 8 74,96 0,1067
20 0 67,07 0,0000
21 0 66,39 0,0000
22 0 73,33 0,0000
23 0 85,25 0,0000
24 0 50,34 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
102,8453
98,1633
68,4529
66,3427
65,9902
61,2516
60,9957
57,9097
48,9955
47,8899
46,9445
38,1628
38,0830
22,5796
20,8550
16,1717
10,3335
3,0172
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,50
89,24
62,23
60,31
59,99
55,68
55,45
52,65
44,54
43,54
42,68
34,69
34,62
20,53
18,96
14,70

9,39
2,74
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1
12
22
25
26
32
18
20

8
16
33

4
29
23

3
11
42
31
10
36
15
19
21
24

Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Van Heerden, Ruan
Van schaik, Louwrens
Adendorff, Marius
Bouwer, Martin

De wet, Tiaan
Coetzee, Willie
Weideman, Riaan
Oosthuizen, Deon
Breytenbach, Henning
Ellish, Clint
Swanepoel, Willem
Underhay, Adriaan
Van schaik, Rika
Brown, Martin
Boshoff, Willie
Weber, Willie

Kok, Louis

De klerk, Willem
Scheepers, Waldo
Breytenbach, Danie
Booysen, Morne
Pilkington, Darren
Viviers, Steve

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 Ac Dc

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 134,80 0,7567 160,0000

STAGE

POINTS PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

40 Duvenhage, Duif

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 Ac Dc

PTS

1 146
2 138
3 84
4 133
5 134
6 92
7 87
8 153

9 92
10 88
11 148
12 140
13 99

TIME

38,63
51,30
33,52
64,55
71,27
54,66
55,38
103,90
66,65
67,07
116,49
151,40
109,20

HIT
FACTOR

3,7794
2,6901
2,5060
2,0604
1,8802
1,6831
1,5710
1,4726
1,3803
1,3121
1,2705
0,9247
0,9066

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
113,8816
106,0882
87,2262
79,5958
71,2541
66,5056
62,3401
58,4359
55,5452
53,7855
39,1466
38,3800

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,18
66,31
54,52
49,75
44,53
41,57
38,96
36,52
34,72
33,62
24,47
23,99

COMPETITOR

Name

De Beer, Hennie
Kruger, Mark

Van Zyl, Martin
Van Niekerk, Leon
Adendorff, Gert
Lakomski, Andre
Thomas, Lieb
Mitton, Is
Breytenbach, Sonika
Stemmet, Johan
Reszka, Marek
Badenhorst, Johan
Swart, Dewald

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 4 -- Stage 4 Ac Dc

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 36,69 3,9248
2 146 37,28 3,9163
3 97 27,77 3,4930
4 129 37,08 3,4790
5 102 32,94 3,0965
6 144 46,52 3,0954
7 123 41,00 3,0000
8 96 34,62 2,7730
9 129 48,36 2,6675
10 122 54,70 2,2303
11 98 45,08 2,1739
12 118 56,82 2,0767
13 127 64,92 1,9563
14 113 63,25 1,7866
15 154 87,74 1,7552
16 120 107,50 1,1163
17 95 89,77 1,0583
18 83 78,98 1,0509
19 103 103,96 0,9908
20 61 83,34 0,7319
21 69 144,81 0,4765
22 27 88,52 0,3050
23 12 89,19 0,1345
24 0 20,82 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
159,6549
142,3971
141,8258
126,2356
126,1909
122,3000
113,0445
108,7448
90,9238
88,6232
84,6615
79,7500
72,8321
71,5531
45,5070
43,1417
42,8416
40,3902
29,8388
19,4248
12,4345
5,4849
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,78
89,00
88,64
78,90
78,87
76,44
70,65
67,97
56,83
55,39
52,91
49,84
45,52
44,72
28,44
26,96
26,78
25,24
18,65
12,14

7,77
3,43
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

20
22

5

1
12
25

3
32
18
29
16

4
23
26

8
10
42
19
15
36
21
24
31
11

Name

Weideman, Riaan
Van schaik, Louwrens
Le Roux, Derick
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Van Heerden, Ruan
Adendorff, Marius
Brown, Martin

De wet, Tiaan
Coetzee, Willie
Underhay, Adriaan
Breytenbach, Henning
Swanepoel, Willem
Van schaik, Rika
Bouwer, Martin
Oosthuizen, Deon
De klerk, Willem
Weber, Willie
Booysen, Morne
Breytenbach, Danie
Scheepers, Waldo
Pilkington, Darren
Viviers, Steve

Kok, Louis

Boshoff, Willie

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 X- Treem

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 54 124,10 0,4351 125,0000 100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

40 Duvenhage, Duif

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 X- Treem

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 103 25,02 4,167
2 112 37,62 2,9771
3 60 25,75 2,3301
4 101 48,45 2,0846
5 50 24,60 2,0325
6 76 40,78 1,8637
7 96 52,16 1,8405
8 88 48,07 1,8307
9 58 33,61 1,7257
10 71 48,92 1,4513
11 104 76,30 1,3630
12 123 97,35 1,2635
13 0 32,62 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

125,0000
90,3981
70,7513
63,2977
61,7156
56,5883
55,8848
55,5864
52,3986
44,0689
41,3875
38,3645

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,32
56,60
50,64
49,37
45,27
44,71
44,47
41,92
35,26
33,11
30,69

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

6
27
14
38

9

7
35

2
39
17
34
13
28

Name

De Beer, Hennie
Lakomski, Andre
Van Zyl, Martin
Van Niekerk, Leon
Thomas, Lieb
Stemmet, Johan
Reszka, Marek
Kruger, Mark
Adendorff, Gert
Breytenbach, Sonika
Mitton, Is
Badenhorst, Johan
Swart, Dewald

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Teks club 2 on 5 March 2016
Printed October 31, 2015 at 14:30

Stage 5 -- Stage 5 X- Treem

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 105 18,13 5,7915
2 1M1 25,67 4,3241
3 98 22,89 4,2813
4 83 20,04 4,1417
5 79 24,10 3,2780
6 100 30,71 3,2563
7 90 30,66 2,9354
8 113 40,83 2,7676
9 69 28,18 2,4485
10 109 48,20 2,2614
11 71 36,65 1,9372
12 82 43,15 1,9003
13 87 45,79 1,9000
14 7 40,87 1,8840
15 81 45,61 1,7759
16 46 29,21 1,5748
17 88 65,96 1,3341
18 113 90,32 1,2511
19 34 34,36 0,9895
20 64 66,37 0,9643
21 51 79,91 0,6382
22 12 76,21 0,1575
23 0 103,40 0,0000
24 0 59,99 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

125,0000
93,3288
92,4057
89,3920
70,7503
70,2811
63,3562
59,7334
52,8478
48,8088
41,8122
41,0158
41,0079
40,6635
38,3304
33,9895
28,7952
27,0031
21,3572
20,8126
13,7749

3,3985
0,0000
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,66
73,92
71,51
56,60
56,22
50,68
47,79
42,28
39,05
33,45
32,81
32,81
32,53
30,66
27,19
23,04
21,60
17,09
16,65
11,02

2,72
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1
22
12

5

3
20
29

8
25
11
16
26
24
18
23

4
10
42
32
31
19
15
21
36

Name

Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Van schaik, Louwrens
Van Heerden, Ruan
Le Roux, Derick
Brown, Martin
Weideman, Riaan
Underhay, Adriaan
Oosthuizen, Deon
Adendorff, Marius
Boshoff, Willie
Breytenbach, Henning
Bouwer, Martin
Viviers, Steve
Coetzee, Willie

Van schaik, Rika
Swanepoel, Willem
De klerk, Willem
Weber, Willie

De wet, Tiaan

Kok, Louis

Booysen, Morne
Breytenbach, Danie
Pilkington, Darren
Scheepers, Waldo

Page 1



